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25
25
25
25
25
25
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33
33
33
33
33

33
33
33
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
49
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Pagni Sergio
Price Louis
Campbell Erick

Scott Jonathan
Smith Richard

Collins Darren
Price Louis
Carter Justin
Douglas Kyle
French Cooper
Pettit Jacob
Scott Jonathan
Smith Richard
Carter Justin
French Cooper
Hansen Stephan
Marsh Steven
Pettit Jacob
Schloesser Mike
Smandych Cory
Carter Justin
Collins Darren
Gillingham Tim
Jakubowski Todd

French Cooper

Jackson Richard
Sapp Carson
Smandych Cory
Smith Richard
White Rod

Bee Christopher
Ferraro Anthony
Pagni Sergio
Ferraro Anthony
Ferreiro Carlos
Mancini Vincent

Minnick Danny
Schnur
Christopher
Button Jeff

Hanley Kolby
Jackson Richard
Smandych Cory
White Rod
Price Louis

Bee Christopher
Boils Jase
Ferreiro Carlos
Marsh Steven
Minnick Danny
Pagni Sergio

Deaton Bridger

Hempen Brady
Harris Zachary
Ives Eric

Weissinger Riley
Ostrowski Il
Lenny

Russell Matthew

Hollar John
Dean Jeremy
Powers Knox
Allen Austin
Ramirez lldefonso
Johnson Travis
Netzler Brad
Brazier Jesse
Carlton Hunter
Fisher Zachary
Miller Jacob
Goedken Jason
Sears Connor
Silverson Trevor
Xie Joseph
Harrington Wyatt
Hanks Tucker
Munson William
Wagner
Thompson

May Benjamin
Hall Austin

Rega Brad
Mobrley Darrell
Laux Jarod
Harris Tony
Colbert Gabriella
Nichols Jenna
Weaver Clay
Aten Valerie
Barnett Drake

Varner Phillip

Howarth John

Button Dan
Spencer Erika
Carlton Daniel
Kimminau Don
Carpenter Trevor
Russo Louis
Martin Monica
Tenharmsel Dylan
Stark Richard
Stroop Regina
Myers Brady
Woodie Danielle

Natale Mark

300 S.o.:59
300 S.o.:56
300 S.0.:54
299
299

299
299
299
299
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49
49
49
49
49

49

49
49
49
49
49
49

49
49
49
67
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67
67
75
75
75
75
75
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81
81
81
81
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
92
92
92
92
92
92

98
98
98

Deaton Bridger
Eastwood Earnie
Gillingham Tim
Hanley Kolby

Marsh Steven

McClanahan
Wade

Schnur Joseph
Wodnicki Noah
Campbell Erick
Clem Anthony
Clem Anthony

Collins Darren

Ferreiro Carlos
French Cooper
Hanley Kolby
Douglas Kyle
Ferreiro Carlos
Schnur Joseph
Scott Jonathan
Wodnicki Noah
Barnsdale Dave
Barnsdale Dave
Meuller Kurt
Sapp Carson
Schloesser Mike
White Rod
Wodnicki Noah
Gleitz Jake

Gleitz Jake

Collins Darren
Mancini Vincent
Deaton Bridger
Mancini Vincent
Schnur Joseph
Bee Christopher
Button Jeff
Campbell Erick
Jackson Richard
Button Jeff
Eastwood Earnie
Gillingham Tim
Hansen Stephan
Jakubowski Todd
Minnick Danny
Price Michael J
Hansen Stephan
Price Michael J
Price Louis

Price Michael J

Barnsdale Dave
McClanahan
Wade

Sapp Carson

Pieske Nick
Hickerson Sadie
Bisinger Zack

Miller Dakota
McWhinney
Garry

Vincent Joe

Arbegast Amber
Bee Chris A.
Cook Kira

Smith Ashton

Jones Aiden

Harrington
Mason
Kline Tyson

Everett Lexi
Silvernail Ryan
Noelke Quenten
Wagner Bradley
Brannon Brad
Reiman Mattie
Ramsey Bill
Pepiot James
Martin Ken
Davis Asilyn
Wilkinson Donald
Reed Daniel
Lubben Joshua
Boozer Brodie

Stoltman Patrick
Heycock
Christopher
Burks Rebecca

Ruel Luke
Powers Joe
Harper Rick
Sapp Hunter
Hoffman Jim
Peres Tony
Ives Amanda
Reed Nick
Larkins Jerrod
Browder Kim
TenBrink Kelly
Olmsted Zach
Reed Steve
Haire J. Aidan
Lowe Denton
Karpiel Bartlomiej
Light Joshua
Culp Rusty
Ross Zena

Massey Nick
Cottrell Rick

Skindzier Matt

294
294
294
294

294

294

294
294
294
294
294

294

294
294
294
293
293
293
293
293
293
293
293
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290
290
290
289
289
289
289
289
289
288
288
288
288

288
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98
106
106
108
108

108
108

108

113
113
113
113
113
113

119
119

121

121

121
121

121
126
126
126
126
126
131
131
131
131
135
135
137

137
139
139
141
142

143
144
145
146
147

147
149
150
151

152

Bretsch Ross
Spenser
Ferraro Anthony

Eastwood Earnie
Meuller Kurt

Wodnicki Noah
Bretsch Ross
Spenser

Ferraro Anthony
Jakubowski Todd

McClanahan
Wade
Pettit Jacob

Boils Jase
Clem Anthony
Price Michael J

White Rod

Bretsch Ross
Spenser

Schloesser Mike
McClanahan
Wade

Schloesser Mike

Schnur
Christopher
Smith Richard

Douglas Kyle

Gillingham Tim
Schnur Joseph
Button Jeff
Gleitz Jake
Deaton Bridger
Marsh Steven
Minnick Danny
Sapp Carson
Boils Jase
Jakubowski Todd
Meuller Kurt

Jackson Richard
Schnur
Christopher
Scott Jonathan
Smandych Cory
Pagni Sergio
Carter Justin
Bretsch Ross
Spenser
Douglas Kyle

Gleitz Jake
Bee Christopher

Hansen Stephan
Meuller Kurt

Campbell Erick
Clem Anthony
Hanley Kolby
Schnur
Christopher
Mancini Vincent

Sturgill Alyssa

Knutson Abigail
Shrock Douglas
Prentice Allison
Falk Anne

Moore Clayton

Weaver Colby
Klingensmith
Tyler

Wylie Dillon

Eastwood Joanne
Cook Keri

Hoppe Ron

Yates Buck

Mauzy Kevin
Punzalan Bernie
Ponsness Brody

DeBaar Anna

Dickerson
Hannah

Benton Jim
Bloss Elizabeth
Meiners Jordan

Marie
Tuinstra Jonathan

McCrickerd Ryn
Moore Miranda
Clyburn C. Wayne
Moore Emily
Manor Mykynna
Miller Harry
Brazeau Joe

Gee Renee

Nutt Mikayla
Newland Amanda

Lizak Krzysztof
McCrickerd Bryan

Parker Jacob
Stone Dana
Sherman Sara
Drozd Rudy

Erickson Josh

Laux Brianna
Paepke Brandi
Gee Michael

Maka Jozef
Kozikowski
Lindsay
Xie Claire

Doyle Il John

TenBrink Kevin
Jacoby William

Prout Chris

288
288
287
287
286
286
286
286

286

285
285
285
285
285
285
284
284

283

283
283
283

283
282
282
282
282
282
281
281
281

280
280

279
279
278

278
276
275
274
273
272
269

265

265
264
262

256

243



153 | Pettit Jacob Murphy Riley 236
154 | Eastwood Earnie | Bunker John 199




